
40001 WATERMELON SILLY TUBE
CATEGORY: CUP NOVELTY  PIECE UPC: 0 24682-40001 9

BRAND: HERSHEY ICE CREAM PIECE GTIN: 00024682400019

CASE GTIN: 10024682400016

DESCRIPTION: Natural Watermelon flavored Apple Juice Push-up Tube

INGREDIENTS:

ALLERGENS:

MICROBIOLOGICALS: Coliforms- < 20 cfu/gm

COLOR:

FLAVOR:

KOSHER:

R7080500 36 72

PACKAGING:

NET CASE WEIGHT (lb.):

GROSS CASE WEIGHT (lb.):

R7080100

CASE DIMENSION:

CASE CUBE:

GMA PALLET (40 x 48):

CASES PER PALLET

SHIP WEIGHT (LB):

CAPITY PALLET (26.75 x 45.5):

CASES PER PALLET

SHIP WEIGHT (LB):

Julian Code Date (YDDD)

Product is shipped on a Frozen Truck

Product must remain frozen at -15°F or lower to maintain the

18 month shelf life from date of manufacture

None

Nutritional Label

APPLE JUICE (WATER, APPLE JUICE CONCENTRATE), SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, CAROB BEAN GUM, MODIFIED 

CELLULOSE, GUAR GUM, DEXTROSE, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVOR, ASCORBIC ACID, SPIRULINA EXTRACT 

(COLOR), ANNATTO (COLOR), RED BEET CONCENTRATE (COLOR).

PHYSICAL SPEFICIATIONS:

STORAGE:

3.62

3.15

PINK AND GREEN

SOUR WATERMELON

KOF-K D.E.

36 BARS

LOT CODE DESCRIPTION: 

SHIPPING:

11.375 x 7.688 x 3.75

20/20

400

13/25

325

0.19

1488

1217
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